
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dalia Syrek601
Auburn

9.150 9.100 9.0009.200 36.450
2 1 2 6T 1

1

Savannah Dunbar620
Gold Cup

8.650 9.050 9.3009.400 36.400
6 2 1 1 2T

2T

Kileigh-Kenna Songcuan602
Auburn

9.375 8.950 9.1758.900 36.400
1 4 4T 5 2T

2T

JaeLynn Payne618
Gold Cup

9.050 9.000 9.2008.550 35.800
3 3 9 2T 4

4

Sierra Beaver609
Capitol City

8.775 8.775 8.8508.850 35.250
4 5 6 9 5

5

Alexis Walmer606
Bronco Elite

8.325 8.550 9.2008.950 35.025
8 6 3 2T 6

6

Allie Russo612
Cassell

8.700 8.350 8.8008.300 34.150
5 8 10 10 7

7

Isabella Butler611
Capitol City

8.200 8.400 8.7258.700 34.025
9 7 7T 12 8

8

Kyla Podges629
Legacy

8.025 7.400 8.9758.900 33.300
10 10 4T 8 9

9

Haley Speck613
Cassell

8.000 7.250 8.7508.250 32.250
11 11 11 11 10

10

Camille Mangold628
Legacy

7.950 7.650 9.2007.200 32.000
12 9 12 2T 11

11

Kyle Dierking638
SIGS

8.350 3.900 9.0008.700 29.950
7 12 7T 6T 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heidi Frondorf646
Top Flight

8.575 8.150 8.6508.050 33.425
1 1 1 2 1

1

Tylinn Rashan617
Gold Cup

8.050 6.400 9.0507.650 31.150
3 2 2 1 2

2

Lauren Wilson643
The Gym Company

8.300 5.900 6.6506.350 27.200
2 3 3 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 14-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelsey Wright639
SIGS

9.075 8.350 8.8508.600 34.875
1 4 1 5T 1

1

Marisa Coker648
Tops Gymnastics

8.450 8.850 8.9508.500 34.750
7 1 2 3T 2

2

Kendall Anderson623
Gold Medal

9.050 8.175 9.2008.175 34.600
2 5 4 1 3

3

Pauline Rinthara610
Capitol City

8.500 8.800 8.3758.350 34.025
6 2 3 11 4

4

Chase Murfitt604
Auburn

8.900 7.900 9.0507.800 33.650
3T 9 8 2 5

5

Brandi Gettelfinger637
SIGS

8.900 7.550 8.7258.150 33.325
3T 11 5 8 6

6

Meghan Burke645
Top Flight

8.825 8.000 8.9507.525 33.300
5 8 10 3T 7

7

Sarah Engstrom625
Kids In Motion

8.175 8.150 8.7007.750 32.775
10 6 9 9 8

8

Iliana Kimberle636
Precision

8.425 7.400 8.7758.025 32.625
8 12 6 7 9

9

Kaelin Blessinger640
SIGS

8.375 7.775 8.3507.950 32.450
9 10 7 12 10

10

Tamara Begay616
Gold Cup

8.050 8.050 8.5007.450 32.050
12 7 11 10 11

11

Mariah Foster621
Gold Cup

8.150 8.400 8.3007.000 31.850
11 3 13 13 12

12

Katelyn Powell630
Legacy

7.950 7.150 8.8507.300 31.250
13 13 12 5T 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Byrd607
Bronco Elite

8.050 9.250 9.0008.825 35.125
13 1 4 5T 1

1

Brooke Alexander626
Legacy

9.350 8.025 9.1008.500 34.975
1 9 6T 4 2

2

Kristina Jones619
Gold Cup

8.200 8.550 9.2258.950 34.925
8T 3 3 1T 3

3

Pacia Rinthara608
Capitol City

8.075 8.875 8.9009.050 34.900
12 2 1 10T 4

4

Allison Moser622
Gold Medal

8.250 8.450 8.7008.975 34.375
7 5T 2 12 5

5

Summer Barrett605
Auburn

9.025 7.800 9.2008.275 34.300
2 11 10 3 6

6

Shelbe West633
Maverick

8.100 8.475 9.0008.675 34.250
11 4 5 5T 7

7

Emily Berte603
Auburn

8.575 7.550 9.2258.500 33.850
5 12 6T 1T 8

8

Riley Caudill632
Legacy

8.375 8.450 8.9257.850 33.600
6 5T 13T 9 9

9

Brittany Robertson614
Dayton Academy

8.650 7.150 8.5008.200 32.500
4 14 12 14 10

10

Bridgette Mangold627
Legacy

8.000 7.350 8.6008.350 32.300
14 13 9 13 11

11

Taylor Stover641
SIGS

8.200 8.150 9.0006.650 32.000
8T 8 15 5T 12

12

Meredith McNeely631
Legacy

8.150 7.850 8.0007.850 31.850
10 10 13T 15 13

13

Laura Shaw649
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 4.550 8.9008.450 30.750
3 15 8 10T 14

14

Hannah Cole624
Gold Medal

0.000 8.200 8.9508.225 25.375
15 7 11 8 15

15



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:09 AM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.700 27.550 25.950 26.600 27.6001 Auburn
21 3 2T

601 Dalia Syrek 9.150 9.100 9.200
602 Kileigh-Kenna Songcuan 9.375 8.950 8.900 9.175
603 Emily Berte 8.500 9.225
604 Chase Murfitt 7.900
605 Summer Barrett 9.025 9.200

X 107.125 25.900 26.600 26.900 27.7252 Gold Cup
13 1 1

618 JaeLynn Payne 9.050 9.000 8.550 9.200
619 Kristina Jones 8.200 8.550 8.950 9.225
620 Savannah Dunbar 8.650 9.050 9.400 9.300

X 105.000 25.475 26.450 26.600 26.4753 Capitol City
65 2 2T

608 Pacia Rinthara 8.875 9.050 8.900
609 Sierra Beaver 8.775 8.775 8.850 8.850
610 Pauline Rinthara 8.500 8.800
611 Isabella Butler 8.200 8.700 8.725

X 103.225 25.875 24.325 25.750 27.2754 Legacy
34 5 4

626 Brooke Alexander 9.350 8.025 8.500 9.100
627 Bridgette Mangold 8.350
628 Camille Mangold 9.200
629 Kyla Podges 8.900 8.975
631 Meredith McNeely 8.150 7.850
632 Riley Caudill 8.375 8.450

X 102.925 26.350 24.275 25.450 26.8505 SIGS
4T2 6 5

637 Brandi Gettelfinger 8.900 8.150
638 Kyle Dierking 8.700 9.000
639 Kelsey Wright 9.075 8.350 8.600 8.850
640 Kaelin Blessinger 8.375 7.775
641 Taylor Stover 8.150 9.000



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:09 AM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 94.350 17.300 24.825 25.375 26.8506 Gold Medal
4T6 4 6

622 Allison Moser 8.250 8.450 8.975 8.700
623 Kendall Anderson 9.050 8.175 8.175 9.200
624 Hannah Cole 8.200 8.225 8.950


